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SHEET 12A OF 12

STA. 1145+25

STA. 1160+50 TO

NB I-55/70

8

ITS PLAN 12A OF 12

005522.0S.05S(EX).

CAPPED FOR FUTURE USE

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 4" DIA, MULTI-DUCT-5"

S

REMOVE EXISTING ITS EQUIPMENT-1 EACH

MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER CABINET, SPECIAL-1 EACH

RADAR VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM-1 EACH

05522.0S.99R

 WITH CAMERA LOWERING SYSTEM-1 EACH

LIGHT POLE, STEEL 50 FT.

LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, 24" DIAMETER-11’

CONTROLLER CABINET TYPE III, SPECIAL-1 EACH

CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS (SPECIAL)-1 EACH

3000 LAYER 2 SWITCH-1 EACH

SFP-GE-Z SFP MODULE-1 EACH

ETHERNET MODEM-1 EACH

ETHERNET MODEM-1 EACH

HH42

DHH06

EXDHH07

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. 14 1C-730’

FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 72 COND. S.M. F.O.-750’ 

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 4" DIA, MULTI-DUCT-720’

LOCATE UNDERGROUND CABLE-720’

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. 14 1C-730’

FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 72 COND. S.M. F.O.-750’ 

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 4" DIA, MULTI-DUCT-720’

LOCATE UNDERGROUND CABLE-720’
FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. 62.5/125, 6F-21’

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 6 3 C-21’

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 3" DIA.-10’

-RADAR VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM

-CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION CAMERA SYSTEM

CABLES PROVIDED WITH:

2244

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, TRACER, NO. 14 1C-95’

FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 72 COND. S.M. F.O.-145’

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 4" DIA, MULTI-DUCT-85" (2-EACH)

LOCATE UNDERGROUND CABLE- 85’

SFP-GE-L SFP MODULE-1 EACH

CLOSED CIRCUIT TELEVISION CAMERA SYSTEM-1 EACH

005522.0A.60C

END OF PROJECT

  

FIBER OPTIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, NO. 62.5/125, 6F-51’

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 6 3 C-51’

UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, PVC, 3" DIA-40’

LOCATE UNDERGROUND CABLE- 40’
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